HEAT PUMP
CANTILEVER
KIT

Kit includes...

2x Cantilever Brackets

2x End Caps

4x M8x30 Bolts

4x M8 Flat Washers

4x M8 Spring Washers

4x M8 Unistrut Channel Nuts

Part Number: Description:

2267338 HP450 - 450mm bracket
2269155 HP550 - 550mm bracket *"
2266536 HP700 - 700mm bracket 2 W
ol |/

unistrut.co.nz AtkOreM

Unistrut




